OnCell G3470A-LTE Series
Industrial LTE Cat 3 cellular gateways
Features and Benefits
• LTE band support, EU models: 2100/1800/2600/900/800 MHz (B1/B3/B7/B8/
B20)
• LTE band support, US models: 1900/AWS/850/700/700/1900 MHz (B2/B4/
B5/B13/B17/B25)

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Cellular Standard LTE Band Operating Temp.
OnCell G3470A-LTE-US 4G LTE US Band (B2/B4/B5/B13/B17/B25) -30 to 55°C
OnCell G3470A-LTE-US-T 4G LTE US Band (B2/B4/B5/B13/B17/B25) -30 to 70°C
OnCell G3470A-LTE-EU 4G LTE EU Band (B1/B3/B7/B8/B20) -30 to 55°C
OnCell G3470A-LTE-EU-T 4G LTE EU Band (B1/B3/B7/B8/B20) -30 to 70°C
Accessories (sold separately)
Antennas
ANT-LTEUS-ASM-01 GSM/GPRS/EDGE/UMTS/HSPA/LTE, omni-directional rubber duck antenna, 1 dBi
ANT-LTE-ASM-02 GPRS/EDGE/UMTS/HSPA/LTE, omni-directional rubber duck antenna, 2 dBi